Ha 01.06.2020 15 neT

IOHowuM

[eByLIKK

50m Ha cnuHe

100m Ha cnuHe

200m Ha cnuHe

50M BonbHbIN CTUMb
100m BosnbHbIV CTUMb
200m BOJIbHbIV CTUMb
400m BornbHbIN CTUNb
800m BoOJSibHbIV CTUMb
1500m BorbHbIn CTurb
50m bpacc

100m bpacc

200m bpacc

50m battepdnan
100m Battepdnsam
200m batTtepdnsamn
200m Komnnekc

400m Komnnekc

00.27.78

00.57.24

02.05.77

00.24.56

00.54.21

01.58.20

04.04.65

08.25.94

16.03.66

00.31.49

01.09.61

02.32.46

00.26.36

00.59.13

02.10.89

02.15.70

04.54.81

3yeB Hukonaim

3yeB Hukonaim

3yeB Hukonam

YanuH KoHcTaHTuH, Yull PK, 2020 r., CbikTbiBKap
YanuH KoHcTaHTuH, Ynll C3P0, 2020 r., CbIKTbIBKAp
MypasbeB Brnaagncnas

MypasbeB Bnagucnas

MypasbeB Bnagucnas

MypasbeB Brnaagncnas

Aranutos AHaTONui

AranutoB AHaTonum

OpayeB Bagnm

LLikypaToB AHTOH

LLikypaToB AHTOH

dananees Bnagumnp

dananees Brnagumnp

Bawc 3grap

00.32.23

01.08.42

02.27.00

00.26.98

01.00.44

02.11.12

04.36.74

09.17.07

17.43.29

00.34.31

01.15.74

02.41.60

00.29.54

01.07.23

02.25.55

02.26.04

05.16.40

BboHgapeHko AHacTacus

LLIBeuoBa KceHus

Kyknuna Onecs

BoHpapeHko AHacTacus, 2018 r. KC, CeikTbiBKap
boHgapeHko AHacTacus

LLIBeuoBa KceHus

MakapoBa AHHa, 2019 r., 3KP, CbikTbIBKap
Kyknuna Onecs

KyknunHa Onecs

MombicoBa AnekcaHapa

MombicoBa AnekcaHgpa

lMonosa dapbs

BboHgapeHko AHacTacus, 2018 r., OC, CbIKTbIBKap
LLIBeuoBa KceHus

LseuoBa KceHus

Kyknnna Onecs

KyknuHa Onecs




